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Income.

Expenditure.

Year.

Contributions.
Interest
on

Administra- tion
Expenses.

AccumulatedFunds.

Employees.
Government,&c.

Investments.
Arrears
of Contributions.

Miscellaneous.
Refunds.
Pensions.

Miscellaneous.

1935-36 1936-37 1937-38 1938-39 1939-40 1940-41 1941-42 1942-43 1943-44 1944-45 1945-46 1946-47

£ 256,249 306,292 344,583 370,400 393,380 411,534 429,717 437,371 457,912 527,389470,774 541,106
£ 148,512 164,668 175,544244,114 170,766 160,164 154,421 149,964 157,598 151,712161,950211,698
£ 151,599 142,831 137,751 130,688128,577 135,978 138,550 133,547 136,129 131,222134,663 123,503
£

176 689 327 227 410 280 1,0533,155 4,826 942 1,074 1,426

£ 8,770 2,551 323 1,347635 691 1,3122,053 1,5016,257 926 1,275

£ 44,804 45,644 53,45464,220 76,760 88,750 99,723 75,065 97,023 114,570 161,305336,078
£ 494,988 498,677 515,044 527,726 550,143569,001 587,924 587,099 587,843 655,089 731,096

i

881,156
£ 7,250 7,150 7,543 7,691 8,2638,006 7,898 8,338 8,346 8,466 8,882

1

10,504

£ 1,477 1,9018,201 20,314 1,9542,008 1,899 1,136 1,9212,918 7,239 5,654

£ 2,934,240 2,997,898 3,072,185 3,199,010 3,255,6583,296,540 3,324,148 3,378,602 3,441,4353,477,914 3,338,779 2,984,395

Liabilities.

Assets.

Sundry
Creditors.

Investments (Including AccruedInterest).

Sundry
Debtors.

Money
at

Call
with GovernmentDepartments.

1

Year.
'AccumulatedFund.

Pensions.
Refunds.
Employees.

1

Other, Including G-overnmentDepartments.

Employees.
i

Government,<fcc.

Cash
at

Bank.
Miscellaneous.

1

1935-36 1936-37 1937-38 1938-39 1939-40 1940-41 1941-42 1942-43 1943-44 1944-45 1945-46 1946-47
|

£ 2,934,240 2,997,898 3,072,185 3,199,010 3,255,658 3,296,540 3,324,1483,378,602 3,441,435 3,477,914 3,338,779 2,984,395
j

£ 3,703 3,722 3.895 2.896 3,713 4,211 4,7685,786 5,9287,885 8,046 7,895

£ 1,980 1,5172,621 2,5577,097 3,536 10,5086,747 12,322 16,847 11,74840,400

£
407 596 980 1,152 1,7282,999 4,937 8,424 8,162 9,332 765 961

£ 22,123 48,386 40,047 3,686 1,4731,3812,304 102,59545,518 26,375 65,000 134,133
£

1

2,861,347
1

2,923,232 2,971,3403,056,597 3,063,4583,148,951 3,148,486 3,337,485 3,160,733 3,159,588 3,062,916 2,970,126
£ 24,919 40,543 42,451 -33,587

j

39,598 57,993 107,855218,285 236,176 277,785 192,033 162,824
£

276 1,9232,109 453 2,045 2,113 2,445 19,0684,753 24,804 9,371 28,654

£ 70,801 70,555 20,413 28,071 55,756 35,469 24,680 19,324 19,17329,648 46,860 4,655

£ 67,906 74,088 142,55585,993 104,78160,377 50,142 86,159 91,043 44,379 111,822486

£ 1,7076,278 5,675 4,884 4,595 4,643 5,056 2,679 2,186 2,149 1,336 1,039
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